Reductive @ Contain

2008-005190 Klamath County, Oregon



04/09/2008 09:56:25 AM

Fee: \$26.00

Above Space Reserved for Recording
[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed	
Date of this Document: $4-9-08$	
Reference Number of Any Related Documents:	
Name * MALGARET E. MENKE	
Street Address 15646 Black Tail Lane City/State/Zip Benanza Orccon 97623	<u> </u>
City/State/Zip BOWANZA Orcson 97623	
Name CALLOS R. Menke	
Name LALOS R. MENKE	i
Street Address 15646 Black TA; 1 LANE	
City/State/Zip BONANZA OFC GON 97623	
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building	and
condo name):	e e
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): R-3711-01680-03200.	
Assessor s rroperty tax raices, resources, and a second se	
9 day of APHIL	
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this day of	, whose
mailing address is 15646 Blacktait Lane Bourney Breecow 92673	, to
second party, Grantee, CARIOS Richard Menke whose mailing address is 15646 BLACKTAIL LANE BOWANZA OREGON	97632
whose mailing address is 15646 BlackTAII CANE DOWANTA CONTROL	<i></i>
WITNESSETH that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of Dollars (\$) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged	
Dollars (\$) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged	d, aim
does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and cl	ailli,

www.socrates.com

Page 1 of 2

© 2005 Socrates Media, LLC LF298-1 • Rev. 05/05

HIGHWAY 6	Block 7 of the Klamath Falls forest Estate
_ FIGH WAY GE	e unit, Plat Ne. 1
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the	he said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first written above. Sign
sealed and delivered in the	presence of:
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
6	
Signature of Grantor Print Name of Grantor	Margariet & Many
A land of Granton	TIMIGNET C. ITERRO
State of ROOM	<u></u>)
County of Klamo	$\frac{1}{2}$
on ADVU 9, 3	before me, Heather Siur Da
appeared <u>YY\AU\A</u> to me on the basis of satis	factory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
modulient and acknowled	ged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized connect.
person(s) acted, executed t	Indure(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the
MITNESS my hand,aπd∙offi	rial seal
20th of Sc	i 1 1 1 VAl 2
Signature of Notary	
Affiant Known	Produced ID Drivers License 1
ype of ID <u>OPCADING</u> (Seal)	Drivers License
OFFICIA HEATHER	SCIURBA X
HOTADY PUBL	IC- OREGON W